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Faculty of Health Sciences 
 
Please contact the Programme Co-ordinator of your programme for timetable and block release 
information. For more information regarding your specific programme or qualification, please refer to 
details below. 
 
Department Director or School / Head of 

Department / Programme Co- 
ordinator 

Programme Co-ordinator OR 
Departmental Secretary 

Secretary/ 
research 
coordinator 

Nursing Science Dr N Radana  
E-mail:   
Nolundi.Radana@mandela.ac.za 

Ms Candice Campbell  
Candice.campbell@mandela.ac.za 
 
Dr David Morton (research coordinator) 
David.Morton@mandela.ac.za 
 

041 504 2122 
 
 
041 504 1403 

Human 
Movement 
Science 

Prof Cheryl Walter  
E-mail: 
Cheryl.Walter@mandela.ac.za 

Ms Shona Ellis  
Shona.Ellis@mandela.ac.za 
 
Dr Kholvadia (research coordinator) 
Aayesha.Kholvadia@mandela.ac.za 
 
Dr Bahdur (research coordinator) 
Khatija.Bahdur@mandela.ac.za 
 

041 504 2628 
041 504 4388 
 
041 504 4878 
 
 
041 504 4950 

Dietetics Prof Annelie Gresse  
E-mail: 
Annelie.Gresse@mandela.ac.za 

Ms Jillian Plaatjies 
Jillian.plaatjies@mandela.ac.za 

041 504 2048 
041 504 4892 

Psychology Prof Magnolia Ngcobo-Sithole  
E-mail: 
Magnolia.Ngcobo-
Sithole@mandela.ac.za 

Dr Johan Cronje (research coordinator) 
Johan.Cronje@mandela.ac.za 
 

041 504 2334 

Environmental 
Health 

 Ms Cheryl Swanepoel: 
 E-mail: 
 Cheryl.Swanepoel@mandela.ac.za 
 

Ms Thembela Tsewu 
Thembela.tsewu@mandela.ac.za 
 
Paula Melariri (research coordinator) 

  paulaezinne.melariri@mandela.ac.za 
 

 

041 504 3523 
 
 
041 504 3501 

Social 
Development 
Professions: 

 
 

Prof Veonna Goliath  

E-mail: 
Veonna.Goliath@mandela.ac.za 

 
 

   Ms Joanne Coetzee 
Joanne.Coetzee@mandela.ac.za 

041 504 2353 
 
 

 

Medical 
Laboratory 
Sciences 

Ms Siphokazi Tili  
E-mail: 
Siphokazi.Tili@mandela.ac.za  

Ms Deirdre Bowers  
Deirdre.Bowers@mandela.ac.za 
 
Dr Nicholas Wickens (research 
coordinator) 
nicolas.wickens@mandela.ac.za 
 
Mrs Siphokazi (research coordinator) 
Siphokazi.Tili@mandela.ac.za 
 
 

041 504 2884 
 
 
073 289 3420 
 
 

    041 5043052 

Radiography Mrs Razana Williams 
razaana.williams@mandela.ac. za 

Mrs Beverly Connelly 
beverly.connelly@mandela.ac.za 

041 504 3693 
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Pharmacy Dr NomaChina Kubashe E-
mail: 
Nomachina.kubashe@mandela. 
ac.za 

Ms Susan van Staden E-
mail: 
Susan.vanstaden@mandela.ac.za 
 
Dr Ntokozo Dambuza (research 
coordinator) 
Ntokozo.Dambuza@mandela.ac.za 
 
Prof J Bodenstein (research coordinator) 
Johannes.Bodenstein@mandela.ac.za 
 

041 504 2128 
 
 
 
041 504 4846 
 
 

    
    041 504 2252 

 
 

 
Medical School Prof Fikile.Nomvete 

Email: 
Fikile.nomvete@mandela.a
c.za 
 

Ms Megan Connelly 
medicalschool@mandela.
ac.za 
 

041 504 1890 

 
 
 
Kindly see the Faculty Academic Administration Consultants’ details below, should you require any more 
information.  

 
 
 

Position Programmes Name Campus Building/ 
Room 
number 

Telephone 

Faculty Academic 
Administration 
Consultant: 
 

Postgraduate 
programmes 
Masters and Doctoral 
degrees 
 
Undergraduate 
programmes 
Nursing  
Bachelor of Emergency 
Medical Care 

Ms Marilyn Afrikaner 
Marilyn.Afrikaner@mandela.ac.za 
 
 

South Building 7, 
1st floor 
Room 0120 

041 504 2956 

Faculty Academic 
Administration 
Consultant 

Undergraduate 
programmes 
Human Movement 
Sciences 
Dietetics 
Sport Management  
Psychology 

Ms Vanessa Heunis 
Vanessa.Heunis@mandela.ac.za 

South Building 7, 
1st floor 
Room 0121 

041 504 2957 

Faculty Academic 
Administration 
Consultant 

Undergraduate 
programmes 
Pharmacy 
Social Work 
Environmental Health 
Medical Laboratory 
Sciences 
Radiography 
 

Ms Heloise Levack 
Heloise.Levack@mandela.ac.za 

South 1st floor 
Building 7, 
Room 0122 

041 504 2749 
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